
03.04.2024

Ergebnisse Gesamt Saison 2023/24

Gruppe A

09.10.2023 Pier C--Pier D 791:791 05.10.2023  Merken B--Echtz B 786 : 780

09.10.2023 Untermaubach A--Hürtgen A 797:775 10.10.2023  Lendersdorf A--Kleinhau A 785 : 772

16.10.2023 Pier D--Merken B 785:796 18.10.2023  Kleinhau A--Untermaubach A 776 : 798

19.10.2023 Echtz B--Pier C 782:794 23.10.2023 Untermaubach A--Pier D 791 : 786

26.10.2023 Hürtgen A--Lendersdorf A 777:781 30.10.2023 Pier C--Kleinhau A 797 : 777

31.10.2023 Lendersdorf A--Echtz B 791:788 02.11.2023 Merken B--Hürtgen A 794 : 777

13.11.2023 Pier D--Echtz B 791:791 13.11.2023 Untermaubach A--Lendersdorf A 798 : 779

15.11.2023 Pier C--Merken B 794:792 17.11.2023 Kleinhau A--Hürtgen A 776 : 780

28.11.2023 Lendersdorf A--Pier C 785:792 29.11.2023 Kleinhau A--Pier D 779 : 785

30.11.2023 Echtz B--Hürtgen A 778:783 07.12.2023  Echtz B--Kleinhau A 788 : 781

07.12.2023 Pier C--Untermaubach A 792:796 14.12.2023  Merken B--Lendersdorf A 797 : 783

18.12.2023 Untermaubach A--Echtz B 799:788 19.12.2023  Lendersdorf A--Pier D 788 : 795

20.12.2023 Kleinhau A--Merken B 775:787 11.12.2023  Hürtgen A--Pier D 774 : 782

04.01.2024 Hürtgen A--Pier C 784:797 04.01.2023  Merken B--Untermaubach A 790 : 797

08.01.2024 Pier D--Pier C 793:797 10.01.2024 Kleinhau A--Lendersdorf A 779 : 784

11.01.2024 Hürtgen A--Untermaubach A 785:798 11.01.2024  Echtz B--Merken B 778 : 790

22.01.2024 Pier C--Echtz B 792:788 22.01.2024  Untermaubach A--Kleinhau A 798 : 787

25.01.2024 Merken B--Pier D 789:786 05.02.2024  Pier D--Untermaubach A 787 : 800

06.02.2024 Lendersdorf A--Hürtgen A 791:775 07.02.2024  Kleinhau A--Pier C 779 : 794

15.02.2024 Echtz B--Lendersdorf A 782:789 15.02.2024  Hürtgen A--Merken B 788 : 795

22.02.2024 Hürtgen A--Kleinhau A 785:792 22.02.2024  Echtz B--Pier D 784 : 794

22.02.2024 Merken B--Pier  C 792:795 27.02.2024 Lendersdorf A--Untermaubach A 789 : 797

04.03.2024 Pier D--Kleinhau A 793:779 04.03.2024  Untermaubach A--Merken B 796 : 777

07.03.2024 Hürtgen A--Echtz B 784:785 08.03.2024 Pier C--Lendersdorf A 787 : 793

18.03.2024 Pier D--Hürtgen A 793:784 18.03.2024 Untermaubach A--Pier C 795 : 790

19.03.2024 Lendersdorf A--Merken B 781:794 20.03.2024  Kleinhau A--Echtz B 781 : 792

25.03.2024 Echtz B--Untermaubach A 787:797 25.03.2024  Pier D--Lendersdorf A 792 : 792

27.03.2024 Merken B--Kleinhau A 787:776 27.03.2024  Pier C--Hürtgen A 793 : 785

Mannschaftswertung

PKT.RG.

1 St. Jos. Untermaubach A 28-0 11157

2 St. Seb. Pier C 21-7 11105

3 St. Qui. Merken B 20-8 11066

4 St. Seb. Pier D 15-13 11053

5 St. Hub.Lendersdorf A 15-13 11011

6 St. Mich. Echtz B 7-21 10991

7 St. Kreuz Hürtgen A 4-24 10936

8 St. Roch. Kleinhau A 2-26 10909

Frei verwendbar 



Name Vorname Bruderschaft

Anz

ahl

Gesa

mt

Durchs

chnitt

1 Mingers Dieter Untermaubach A 12 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2399 199,92

2 Pelzer Ulrich Untermaubach A 12 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 2397 199,75

3 Schumacher Frank Untermaubach A 12 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 199 2396 199,67

3 Herper Jochem Merken B 12 199 200 199 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 198 2395 199,58

4 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf A 12 199 200 200 199 198 199 198 200 199 199 199 200 2390 199,17

5 Kück Franz-Josef Pier C 12 200 200 200 197 199 200 200 199 198 198 199 200 2390 199,17

6 Nießen Dietmar Merken B 12 199 200 200 199 200 198 200 198 199 200 199 195 2387 198,92

7 Dick Karin Pier C 12 198 200 199 198 198 200 200 199 200 197 198 199 2386 198,83

8 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 12 197 199 199 198 199 198 199 199 200 198 198 198 2382 198,50

9 Neffgen Norbert Echtz B 12 197 199 199 198 198 196 199 199 198 199 200 199 2381 198,42

10 Höppener Herbert Pier C 12 197 197 198 199 199 198 199 200 197 200 199 197 2380 198,33

11 Neffgen-Gierth Elke Echtz B 12 197 198 199 200 196 198 196 198 199 198 200 199 2378 198,17

12 Nonnweiler Dieter Pier D 12 197 197 197 197 198 199 197 200 198 199 198 199 2376 198,00

13 Nonnweiler-Sto Claus-Dieter Pier D 12 199 197 200 196 199 197 198 196 200 199 196 197 2374 197,83

14 Czekala Egon Pier C 12 196 199 198 199 197 198 196 199 198 197 196 198 2371 197,58

15 Brechmacher Helmut Pier D 12 199 196 197 196 198 199 197 197 195 199 198 198 2369 197,42

16 Peters Frank Lendersdorf A 12 199 194 197 194 197 195 195 199 199 197 200 200 2366 197,17

17 Lützeler Jürgen Pier C 12 196 197 199 197 198 196 197 197 197 198 197 196 2365 197,08

18 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau A 12 197 196 198 197 198 196 197 196 198 199 196 196 2364 197,00

19 Nonnweiler Monika Pier D 12 195 193 198 193 198 197 199 199 196 197 198 198 2361 196,75

20 Herper Monika Merken B 12 197 198 197 199 194 196 196 197 198 193 198 197 2360 196,67

21 Peters Doris Lendersdorf A 12 194 194 198 195 194 198 194 198 195 197 198 198 2353 196,08

22 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau A 12 197 197 192 199 194 197 197 195 194 195 197 198 2352 196,00

23 Heiden Dieter Pier C 12 195 198 196 196 194 197 194 195 197 195 197 196 2350 195,83

24 Pelzer Dieter Echtz B 12 195 196 197 198 193 196 195 195 197 193 195 195 2345 195,42

25 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A 12 200 191 195 195 193 195 195 200 196 193 198 193 2344 195,33

26 Windelschmid Dirk Merken B 12 194 195 196 198 195 195 195 193 197 193 194 196 2341 195,08

27 Schmitz Lothar Merken B 12 195 197 197 192 196 196 196 194 198 189 195 196 2341 195,08

28 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A 12 195 191 195 195 193 197 197 192 196 197 199 193 2340 195,00

29 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 194 193 193 194 198 193 196 197 192 194 195 198 2337 194,75

30 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 191 192 197 199 193 191 193 198 190 197 194 197 2332 194,33

31 Jakobs Udo Lendersdorf A 12 192 193 196 193 195 195 193 192 197 194 194 195 2329 194,08

32 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 12 193 192 189 196 196 197 192 195 194 196 192 194 2326 193,83

33 Schmitz Gitti Merken B 12 193 199 194 193 193 193 197 191 195 195 189 192 2324 193,67

34 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A 12 191 193 191 192 195 195 196 194 191 196 194 195 2323 193,58

35 Braun Herbert Echtz B 12 193 191 191 191 198 199 191 195 190 193 195 193 2320 193,33

36 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau A 12 192 192 189 194 194 192 196 196 197 194 191 193 2320 193,33

37 Koll Manfred Hürtgen A 12 191 193 195 194 192 192 195 192 191 194 191 195 2315 192,92

38 Stiens Ralf Lendersdorf A 12 193 189 189 189 190 191 197 193 196 195 194 190 2306 192,17

39 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 12 191 193 188 184 190 192 194 187 191 193 197 194 2294 191,17

40 Koll Harald Hürtgen A 12 186 190 194 189 191 193 193 193 188 187 194 196 2294 191,17

41 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 189 190 186 190 191 187 191 187 190 199 195 190 2285 190,42

42 Trinks Hans-Jürgen Pier D 12 195 192 190 187 189 193 184 187 184 197 191 191 2280 190,00

43 Arnold Günter Kleinhau A 12 191 188 193 193 188 186 188 193 186 192 190 189 2277 189,75

44 Schnettler Oliver Hürtgen A 12 186 191 191 191 188 183 190 194 188 183 193 196 2274 189,50

45 Müller Willibert Kleinhau A 12 187 184 193 190 189 191 191 187 189 183 187 187 2258 188,17

46 Bergsch Thomas Hürtgen A 11 190 196 196 198 190 196 193 198 198 198 192 2145 195,00

47 Jansen Arno Pier D 11 196 188 195 193 190 193 191 194 190 192 193 2115 192,27

48 Croe Norbert Pier C 10 192 192 188 191 196 189 192 193 191 196 1920 192,00

49 Koehnen Udo Echtz B 10 184 186 194 187 187 191 188 194 185 191 1887 188,70

Ergebnisse
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50 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 10 183 184 191 184 189 185 186 191 189 192 1874 187,40

51 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 9 190 197 189 198 195 191 193 191 193 1737 193,00

52 Croe Annemarie Pier C 9 179 174 176 174 182 173 186 186 182 1612 179,11

53 Rittmeier Engelbert Merken B 8 194 193 192 190 182 193 197 195 1536 192,00

54 Schuster Maria Pier D 7 194 194 196 194 199 194 199 1370 195,71

55 Giesen Johannes Pier D 7 189 193 191 192 195 198 197 1355 193,57

56 Becker Wolfgang Kleinhau A 6 180 172 179 184 178 172 1065 177,50

57 Hanraths Heinz-Bert Untermaubach A 5 199 198 200 198 198 993 198,60

58 Herglotz Tibor Untermaubach A 4 187 188 186 182 743 185,75

59 Hellmann Elisabeth Kleinhau A 0 0 ######

60 Langen Konrad Pier C 0 0 ######

61 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

62 Delhaes Guido Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

Damen

1 Dick Karin Pier C 12 198 200 199 198 198 200 200 199 200 197 198 199 2386 198,83

2 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 12 197 199 199 198 199 198 199 199 200 198 198 198 2382 198,50

3 Neffgen-Gierth Elke Echtz B 12 197 198 199 200 196 198 196 198 199 198 200 199 2378 198,17

4 Nonnweiler Monika Pier D 12 195 193 198 193 198 197 199 199 196 197 198 198 2361 196,75

5 Herper Monika Merken B 12 197 198 197 199 194 196 196 197 198 193 198 197 2360 196,67

6 Peters Doris Lendersdorf A 12 194 194 198 195 194 198 194 198 195 197 198 198 2353 196,08

7 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 194 193 193 194 198 193 196 197 192 194 195 198 2337 194,75

8 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 191 192 197 199 193 191 193 198 190 197 194 197 2332 194,33

9 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 12 193 192 189 196 196 197 192 195 194 196 192 194 2326 193,83

10 Schmitz Gitti Merken B 12 193 199 194 193 193 193 197 191 195 195 189 192 2324 193,67

11 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A 12 191 193 191 192 195 195 196 194 191 196 194 195 2323 193,58

12 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 12 191 193 188 184 190 192 194 187 191 193 197 194 2294 191,17

13 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 189 190 186 190 191 187 191 187 190 199 195 190 2285 190,42

14 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 10 183 184 191 184 189 185 186 191 189 192 1874 187,40

15 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 9 190 197 189 198 195 191 193 191 193 1737 193,00

16 Croe Annemarie Pier C 9 179 174 176 174 182 173 186 186 182 1612 179,11

17 Schuster Maria Pier D 7 194 194 196 194 199 194 199 1370 195,71

18 Hellmann Elisabeth Kleinhau A 0 0 ######

19 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

60-69

1 Herper Jochem Merken B 12 199 200 199 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 198 2395 199,58

2 Nießen Dietmar Merken B 12 199 200 200 199 200 198 200 198 199 200 199 195 2387 198,92

3 Wiggers Birgit Untermaubach A 12 197 199 199 198 199 198 199 199 200 198 198 198 2382 198,50

4 Neffgen Norbert Echtz B 12 197 199 199 198 198 196 199 199 198 199 200 199 2381 198,42

5 Peters Frank Lendersdorf A 12 199 194 197 194 197 195 195 199 199 197 200 200 2366 197,17

6 Lützeler Jürgen Pier C 12 196 197 199 197 198 196 197 197 197 198 197 196 2365 197,08

7 Herper Monika Merken B 12 197 198 197 199 194 196 196 197 198 193 198 197 2360 196,67

8 Peters Doris Lendersdorf A 12 194 194 198 195 194 198 194 198 195 197 198 198 2353 196,08

9 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau A 12 197 197 192 199 194 197 197 195 194 195 197 198 2352 196,00

10 Pelzer Dieter Echtz B 12 195 196 197 198 193 196 195 195 197 193 195 195 2345 195,42

11 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A 12 200 191 195 195 193 195 195 200 196 193 198 193 2344 195,33

12 Schmitz Lothar Merken B 12 195 197 197 192 196 196 196 194 198 189 195 196 2341 195,08

13 Jakobs Udo Lendersdorf A 12 192 193 196 193 195 195 193 192 197 194 194 195 2329 194,08

14 Jakobs Astrid Lendersdorf A 12 193 192 189 196 196 197 192 195 194 196 192 194 2326 193,83

15 Koll Manfred Hürtgen A 12 191 193 195 194 192 192 195 192 191 194 191 195 2315 192,92

16 Stiens Ralf Lendersdorf A 12 193 189 189 189 190 191 197 193 196 195 194 190 2306 192,17
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17 Pelzer Waltraud Echtz B 12 191 193 188 184 190 192 194 187 191 193 197 194 2294 191,17

18 Hieke Gisela Hürtgen A 10 183 184 191 184 189 185 186 191 189 192 1874 187,40

19 Tombeux Käthe Merken B 9 190 197 189 198 195 191 193 191 193 1737 193,00

20 Schuster Maria Pier D 7 194 194 196 194 199 194 199 1370 195,71

21 Giesen Johannes Pier D 7 189 193 191 192 195 198 197 1355 193,57

70-79

1 Mingers Dieter Untermaubach A 12 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 2399 199,92

2 Pelzer Ulrich Untermaubach A 12 200 199 200 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 199 200 2397 199,75

3 Kück Franz-Josef Pier C 12 200 200 200 197 199 200 200 199 198 198 199 200 2390 199,17

3 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf A 12 199 200 200 199 198 199 198 200 199 199 199 200 2390 199,17

5 Dick Karin Pier C 12 198 200 199 198 198 200 200 199 200 197 198 199 2386 198,83

6 Höppener Herbert Pier C 12 197 197 198 199 199 198 199 200 197 200 199 197 2380 198,33

7 Nonnweiler-Sto Claus-Dieter Pier D 12 199 197 200 196 199 197 198 196 200 199 196 197 2374 197,83

8 Brechmacher Helmut Pier D 12 199 196 197 196 198 199 197 197 195 199 198 198 2369 197,42

9 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau A 12 197 196 198 197 198 196 197 196 198 199 196 196 2364 197,00

10 Klein Inge Hürtgen A 12 194 193 193 194 198 193 196 197 192 194 195 198 2337 194,75

11 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau A 12 191 192 197 199 193 191 193 198 190 197 194 197 2332 194,33

12 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau A 12 192 192 189 194 194 192 196 196 197 194 191 193 2320 193,33

13 Arnold Hannelore Kleinhau A 12 189 190 186 190 191 187 191 187 190 199 195 190 2285 190,42

14 Arnold Günter Kleinhau A 12 191 188 193 193 188 186 188 193 186 192 190 189 2277 189,75

15 Croe Norbert Pier C 10 192 192 188 191 196 189 192 193 191 196 1920 192,00

16 Croe Annemarie Pier C 9 179 174 176 174 182 173 186 186 182 1612 179,11

17 Rittmeier Engelbert Merken B 8 194 193 192 190 182 193 197 195 1536 192,00

18 Hanraths Heinz-Bert Untermaubach A 5 199 198 200 198 198 993 198,60

19 Herglotz Tibor Untermaubach A 4 187 188 186 182 743 185,75

20 Mingers Resi Untermaubach A 0 0 ######

21 Hellmann Elisabeth Kleinhau A 0 0 ######

80-100

1 Heiden Dieter Pier C 12 195 198 196 196 194 197 194 195 197 195 197 196 2350 195,83

2 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A 12 195 191 195 195 193 197 197 192 196 197 199 193 2340 195,00

3 Trinks Hans-Jürgen Pier D 12 195 192 190 187 189 193 184 187 184 197 191 191 2280 190,00

4 Müller Willibert Kleinhau A 12 187 184 193 190 189 191 191 187 189 183 187 187 2258 188,17

5 Jansen Arno Pier D 11 196 188 195 193 190 193 191 194 190 192 193 2115 192,27

6 Becker Wolfgang Kleinhau A 6 180 172 179 184 178 172 1065 177,50
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